
June 10, 2022 
 

 
 
 
 

2023 Fall Term

UNDERGRADUATE REFUND AND WITHDRAWAL SCHEDULE 

2023 FALL and 2024 WINTER TERMS 

 

Withdrawal Dates Refund 
Before 11:59 p.m. Tuesday, September 19 100% Tuition & 100% Ancillary Fees 
Wednesday, September 20 to Tuesday, October 17 50% of tuition fees 
Wednesday, October 18 to Tuesday, November 7 No Refund 

 
 

2024 Winter Term 
 

Withdrawal Dates Refund 
Before 11:59 p.m. Wednesday, January 17 100% Tuition & 100% Ancillary Fees 
Thursday, January 18 to Wednesday, February 14 50% of tuition fees 
Thursday, February 15 to Wednesday, March 6 No Refund 

 


